104I-COM-8SM Family
PCI-104 Multi-Port Serial Boards
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
FEATURES
• 8, 4, and 2-port PCI-104 serial communication
• Field selectable RS-232, RS-422 and RS-485
jumper configured per port
• High performance octal PCI UART

Power required: +5VDC 50mA quiescent, 150mA maximum
Size:  PC/104-Plus format, 3.55” x 3.775”
ORDERING GUIDE
104I-COM-8SM   Eight-port RS-232/422/485 PCI/104 board
104I-COM-4SM   Four-port RS-232/422/485 PCI/104 board
104I-COM-2SM   Two-port RS-232/422/485 PCI/104 board
104I-COM-8S   Eight-port RS-422/485 PCI/104 board
104I-COM-4S   Four-port RS-422/485 PCI/104 board
104I-COM-2S   Two-port RS-422/485 PCI/104 board
Model Options
• -T    Ext. temp. operation (-40° to +85°C)
• -F    Fast RS-232 up to 921.6k
• -RoHS   RoHS compliant version